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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

8 60 Total Team
2 10 13 ALICANTE Christian
2 12 5 SORIO Jonathan
7 67 Total Team
4 34 4 MOSERA Gianpaolo John

14 68 Total Team
5 17 5 SORIO Jonathan
5 27 25 DELA CRUZ Dan Carlo

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 45 Total Team
6 12 22 SUMANGUID Manuel
2 4 3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

22 56 Total Team
12 27 9 VILLADOS Adrian
19 27 Total Team

5 7 22 SUMANGUID Manuel
5 8 3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

Best Scorer 6 19 13 ALICANTE Christian15 39 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

18 73 Total Team
6 13 13 ALICANTE Christian
5 16 5 SORIO Jonathan
0 17 Total Team

0 30 Total Team

10 Total Team
28 120 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 65 Total Team
9 11 12 NJIGHA Chumason
8 8 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

14 38 Total Team
5 11 11 SAURA Francis Philip
5 14 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo
4 73 Total Team
2 17 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo
1 8 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo

10 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CBT • CHICHI DHTSI BROTHERHOOD 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 MIGUEL Matthew

4 MOSERA Gianpaolo John

5 SORIO Jonathan

6 FRIAS Marc JuliusL

8 DELA CRUZ Mike Angelo

10 ROLDAN Barrie

11 LOPEZ Rene

12 YORONG Jufranch

13 ALICANTE Christian

14 MARINAS Quirt Lorends

16 DEL PILAR Rafael

18 SALAZAR Herman

25 DELA CRUZ Dan CarloL
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 
  
L L L
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
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  


  


L L L

3
1
5

1
1

6

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Roberto
Crisologo Edwin

CKC • CRISS CROSS KING CRUNCHERS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

2 REQUINTON Jaron

3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

5 GARCIA Jude

6 ARBASTO Anthony Lemuel Jr.

7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel

9 VILLADOS Adrian

11 SAURA Francis Philip

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo Joner

16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

17 ASIA Geuel

18 PEPITO John PhilipL

22 SUMANGUID ManuelL
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  


L

L L L

6
7
4
7
2

12
11

1
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Anusorn Bundit
Doloiras Paul Jann

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

CKC
CBT 0

3 25
8

25
13

25
7

75
28

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:20 0:16 0:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

40 15511/27/2024

Pasig

Ynares Sports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 17:03 Total: 0:59
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
Preliminaries


